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Cadet Kata Female
Cadet Kata Female
1 STEINMETZ ANNE LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
2 ZAMMIT_MONTEBELLO AILLIE MALTA MALTA
3 THORARINSDOTTIR ODDNY ICELAND ICELAND
3 IOANNIDOU SOFIA CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 HALLDORSDOTTIR RONJA ICELAND ICELAND
5 BELEBASS KENZA LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
7 KONZALES ARIADNE CYPRUS CYPRUS
7 SCHAEDLER FIONA LIECHTENSTEIN LIECHTENSTEIN

Cadet Kata Male
Cadet Kata Male
1 MICALLEF SEAN MALTA MALTA
2 MIFSUD DANIEL MALTA MALTA
3 ADAM ORESTIS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 VELLA MATTHEW MALTA MALTA
5 PETROU ALEXANDROS CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 COPIOLI ALBERTO SAN MARINO SAN MARINO
7 CAPONERA DIEGO SAN MARINO SAN MARINO
7 TOMASSON TOMAS_PALMAR ICELAND ICELAND
9 LAMBOT BASILE LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
9 IOANNOU CHRISTOS CYPRUS CYPRUS

Cadet Kumite Female -47 kg
Cadet Kumite Female -47 kg
1 KONTOY IRENE CYPRUS CYPRUS
2 DE_CASTRO LARA LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 MOENS_ CLAIRISSE LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 DIMIOTI_ PARASKEVI CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 VIOLARI RODOTHEA CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 ANASTASIOU KYPRIANI CYPRUS CYPRUS

Cadet Kumite Female -54 kg
Cadet Kumite Female -54 kg
1 MARTINS ANYSSA LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
2 BELEBASS KENZA LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 BALDACCHINO ANTHEA MALTA MALTA
3 KAZELI ALEXANDRA CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 HALLDORSDOTTIR RONJA ICELAND ICELAND
5 SCERRI SARAH_MARIE MALTA MALTA

Cadet Kumite Female 54+ kg
Cadet Kumite Female 54+ kg
1 GALEA SARAH MALTA MALTA
2 LAMBROU MARINA CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 DOS_SANTOS LINDSEY LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 MARX LENA LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
5 CONSTANTINOU SOTIA CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 ALEXANDROU KATERINA CYPRUS CYPRUS
7 GEORGIOU MARIA CYPRUS CYPRUS
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7 SCHAEDLER FIONA LIECHTENSTEIN LIECHTENSTEIN
Cadet Kumite Male -52 kg
Cadet Kumite Male -52 kg
1 KYRIACOU IOANNIS CYPRUS CYPRUS
2 HADJIEFSTATHIOU ANDREAS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 PETROU ALEXANDROS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 PETROU ARISTODEMOS CYPRUS CYPRUS

Cadet Kumite Male -57 kg
Cadet Kumite Male -57 kg
1 MALATHOURAS GIORGOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
2 MASSARO PEPE LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 MASSON AGNAR_MAR ICELAND ICELAND
3 SOUSSAN VICTOR MONACO MONACO
5 CIONCOLINI THOMAS SAN MARINO SAN MARINO
5 KITSIOS CHRISTOFOROS CYPRUS CYPRUS

Cadet Kumite Male -63 kg
Cadet Kumite Male -63 kg
1 RAMOS SAMUEL_JOSH ICELAND ICELAND
2 MIFSUD DANIEL MALTA MALTA
3 GEORGIOU CONSTANTINOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 IOANNOU CHRISTOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 KARANTONIS ALEXANDROS CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 MICHAEL ALEX CYPRUS CYPRUS

Cadet Kumite Male -70 kg
Cadet Kumite Male -70 kg
1 LAZAROU PAVLOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
2 IOANNOU CHRISTOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 ADAM ORESTIS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 LEYSHON KAI MALTA MALTA
5 COUTURIER ROMAIN LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
5 ATHANASIOU MICHALIS CYPRUS CYPRUS
7 RANDVERSSON DANIEL_KARELS ICELAND ICELAND

Cadet Kumite Team Female
Cadet Kumite Team Female
1 Luxembourg_9 Kumite Cadet F

- DOS_SANTOS LINDSEY
- MARTINS ANYSSA
- BELEBASS KENZA
- MOENS_ CLAIRISSE

LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG

2 CYPRUS A
- VIOLARI RODOTHEA
- KONTOY IRENE
- MARNEROU MARENA
- CONSTANTINOU SOTIA

CYPRUS CYPRUS

3 Luxembourg_10 Kumite Cadet F
- DE_CASTRO LARA
- MIRIZZI LOREDANA
- MARX LENA
- CAPOZZI MARINA

LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG

3 CYPRUS D CYPRUS CYPRUS
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- IOANNIDOU SOFIA
- LAMBROU MARINA
- KONZALES ARIADNE

5 CYPRUS B
- THEODOSIOU LOUKIANA
- DIMIOTI_ PARASKEVI
- KAZELI ALEXANDRA

CYPRUS CYPRUS

Cadet Kumite Team Male
Cadet Kumite Team Male
1 CYPRUS A

- MALATHOURAS GIORGOS
- ATHANASIOU MICHALIS
- IOANNOU CHRISTOS
- PETROU ALEXANDROS

CYPRUS CYPRUS

2 Luxembourg_12 Kumite Cadet M
- MASSARO PEPE
- FREUND SAMUEL

LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG

3 CYPRUS B
- ZACHARIADES CHRISTOS
- LAZAROU PAVLOS
- IOANNOU CHRISTOS
- PETROU ARISTODEMOS

CYPRUS CYPRUS

3 TEAM ICELAND F
- RAMOS SAMUEL_JOSH
- HRAFNKELSSON BJARNI
- MASSON AGNAR_MAR
- RANDVERSSON DANIEL_KARELS

ICELAND ICELAND

5 CYPRUS D
- KYRIACOU IOANNIS
- KITSIOS CHRISTOFOROS
- MICHAEL ALEX
- MICHAELIDES STELIOS

CYPRUS CYPRUS

5 Luxembourg_11 Kumite Cadet M
- LAMBOT BASILE
- VERNHES ELIJA
- COUTURIER ROMAIN

LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG

Female Kata
Female Kata
1 RADULOVIC BISERKA MONTENEGRO MONTENEGRO
2 MARIC JOVANA MONTENEGRO MONTENEGRO
3 STANTON KIMBERLY MALTA MALTA
3 MAMI YLENIA SAN MARINO SAN MARINO
5 RAPA MICHELA MALTA MALTA
5 BORG BARBARA MALTA MALTA
7 FAGGIO MAGALI MONACO MONACO
7 HENRY CELINE LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
9 KOELBENER NADINE LIECHTENSTEIN LIECHTENSTEIN

Female Kumite -61 Kg
Female Kumite -61 Kg
1 RAJOVIC KSENIJA MONTENEGRO MONTENEGRO
2 MILANTA MARIAELENA SAN MARINO SAN MARINO
3 HOFFMANN LAURA LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG

Female Kumite 68+ Kg
Female Kumite 68+ Kg
1 BUJIC VASILISA MONTENEGRO MONTENEGRO
2 ZANTIS LAURA LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
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3 FAGGIO MAGALI MONACO MONACO
3 BERNA ALLISON LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
5 PISHARA RODOULA CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 SPRENGER AILEEN LIECHTENSTEIN LIECHTENSTEIN

Female Kumite Open
Female Kumite Open
1 BERNA ALLISON LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
2 ZANTIS LAURA LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 PISHARA RODOULA CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 RAJOVIC KSENIJA MONTENEGRO MONTENEGRO
5 STYLIANOU AVGOUSTINA CYPRUS CYPRUS

Female Team Kata
Female Team Kata
1 MONTENEGRO

- MARIC JOVANA
- ROGANOVIC MIA
- RADULOVIC TIJANA

MONTENEGRO MONTENEGRO

2 Luxembourg_3 Kata Senior F
- MATHIEU LAURA
- HENRY CELINE
- BORCH LOUISA

LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG

3 The Maltese Phoenix
- BORG BARBARA
- STANTON KIMBERLY
- ZAMMIT_MONTEBELLO AILLIE

MALTA MALTA

3 Malta Kata Females
- FARRUGIA JOELLE
- RAPA MICHELA
- VELLA ANNABEL

MALTA MALTA

Female Team Kumite
Female Team Kumite
1 MONTENEGRO

- RAJOVIC KSENIJA
- KONJEVIC DRAGANA
- BUJIC VASILISA

MONTENEGRO MONTENEGRO

2 Luxembourg_15 Kumite Senior F
- BERNA ALLISON
- HOFFMANN LAURA
- ZANTIS LAURA

LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG

3 CYPRUS
- GEORGIADE CONSTANTINA
- STYLIANOU AVGOUSTINA
- PISHARA RODOULA

CYPRUS CYPRUS

Junior Kata Female
Junior Kata Female
1 BORCH LOUISA LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
2 MATHIEU LAURA LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 BORG BARBARA MALTA MALTA
3 STIGSDOTTIR FREYJA ICELAND ICELAND
5 AEGISDOTTIR HJORDIS_HELGA ICELAND ICELAND
5 MCCLURE

MOEY_MARIA_SIGTHORSDOTTIR
ICELAND ICELAND

7 PAPAPETROU ANDREA CYPRUS CYPRUS
Junior Kata Male
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Junior Kata Male
1 MATTEI LEONARDO SAN MARINO SAN MARINO
2 GEORGIADES CHRISTOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 HENRYSSON THORDUR_JOKULL ICELAND ICELAND
3 THEODOSIOU ANDREAS CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 FEIL CHAREL LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
5 BANDIC EMIR LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
7 MUCCIOLI MATTEO SAN MARINO SAN MARINO
7 KAPPITZIS LEFKOS CYPRUS CYPRUS

Junior Kumite Female -53 kg
Junior Kumite Female -53 kg
1 IVANOVA IVETA_CHAVDAROVA ICELAND ICELAND
2 PAPAGEORGIOU ELINA CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 BORG BARBARA MALTA MALTA
3 GENGLER LUANA LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG

Junior Kumite Female 59+ kg
Junior Kumite Female 59+ kg
1 NELTING KIMBERLY LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
2 STYLIANOU ANTHEA CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 FARRUGIA JOELLE MALTA MALTA
3 OLAFSDOTTIR KRISTJANA_LIND ICELAND ICELAND
5 AEGISDOTTIR HJORDIS_HELGA ICELAND ICELAND
5 STIGSDOTTIR FREYJA ICELAND ICELAND

Junior Kumite Male -61 kg
Junior Kumite Male -61 kg
1 IOANNOU STEFANOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
2 MICHAELIDES MICHALIS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 BJARKASON ARON ICELAND ICELAND
3 ANTONIOU ANDREAS CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 AZZOPARDI KEELAN MALTA MALTA
5 DAVIDSSON DANIEL_ARON ICELAND ICELAND

Junior Kumite Male -68 kg
Junior Kumite Male -68 kg
1 TSANGARAS MARCOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
2 GEORGIOU CHRYSOSTOMOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 BANDIC EMIR LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 MARTINS TEVIN LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
5 PAGLIARULO ANTONIO LIECHTENSTEIN LIECHTENSTEIN
5 CAMILLERI JACOB MALTA MALTA

Junior Kumite Male 76+ kg
Junior Kumite Male 76+ kg
1 MARQUES DAVID LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
2 FERREIRA YANN_LOIC LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 JASON NEVES LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG

Junior Kumite Team Female
Junior Kumite Team Female
1 Maltese Kestrels MALTA MALTA
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- GALEA SARAH
- BORG BARBARA
- FARRUGIA JOELLE

2 CYPRUS A
- STYLIANOU ANTHEA
- ZINONOS ANASTASIA
- PAPAGEORGIOU ELINA

CYPRUS CYPRUS

3 TEAM ICELAND L
- IVANOVA IVETA_CHAVDAROVA
- AEGISDOTTIR HJORDIS_HELGA
- STIGSDOTTIR FREYJA
- OLAFSDOTTIR KRISTJANA_LIND

ICELAND ICELAND

3 Luxembourg_13 Kumite Junior F
- NELTING KIMBERLY
- GENGLER LUANA
- BRANDENBURGER ALIZE

LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG

5 CYPRUS B
- PAPAPETROU ANDREA
- SOTERIADOU ANTREA

CYPRUS CYPRUS

Junior Kumite Team Male
Junior Kumite Team Male
1 CYPRUS A

- ANTONIOU ANDREAS
- IOANNOU STEFANOS
- TSANGARAS MARCOS
- GEORGIOU CHRYSOSTOMOS

CYPRUS CYPRUS

2 Maltese Falcons
- AZZOPARDI KEELAN
- CAMILLERI JACOB
- BORG LUKE

MALTA MALTA

3 CYPRUS B
- GEORGIADES CHRISTOS
- THEODOSIOU ANDREAS
- MICHAELIDES MICHALIS
- ANASTASIOU ANDREAS

CYPRUS CYPRUS

3 Luxembourg_14 Kumite Junior M
- FERREIRA YANN_LOIC
- MARQUES DAVID
- BANDIC EMIR
- MARTINS TEVIN

LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG

Kata Team Cadet and Junior Female
Kata Team Cadet and Junior Female
1 Liechtenstein 1

- SCHAEDLER FIONA
- HILBE MARA
- HILBE TABEA

LIECHTENSTEIN LIECHTENSTEIN

2 TEAM ICELAND N
- AEGISDOTTIR HJORDIS_HELGA
- STIGSDOTTIR FREYJA
- OLAFSDOTTIR KRISTJANA_LIND

ICELAND ICELAND

Kata Team Cadet and Junior Male
Kata Team Cadet and Junior Male
1 Fesam Team Kata junior

- MATTEI LEONARDO
- COPIOLI ALBERTO
- RAGGINI MARCO

SAN MARINO SAN MARINO

2 Maltese Mantas
- MICALLEF SEAN
- SPEARING DANIEL
- ZAMMIT MATTHEW

MALTA MALTA

3 CYPRUS B CYPRUS CYPRUS
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- NICOLAOU STYLIANOS
- ADAM ORESTIS
- GEORGIADES ANDREAS_DAMIANOS

3 Maltese Stingrays
- VELLA MATTHEW
- MIFSUD DANIEL
- LEYSHON KAI

MALTA MALTA

5 TEAM ICELAND C
- TOMASSON TOMAS_PALMAR
- GISLASON TOMAS_ARON
- HRAFNKELSSON BJARNI

ICELAND ICELAND

Male Kata
Male Kata
1 VOJVODIC MIJAT MONTENEGRO MONTENEGRO
2 MARQUES PATRICK LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 HUYNH _ARON_ANH ICELAND ICELAND
3 MIJAC VLADIMIR MONTENEGRO MONTENEGRO
5 RAGGINI MARCO SAN MARINO SAN MARINO
5 CHEP ARNOLD MONACO MONACO
7 SENN KILIAN LIECHTENSTEIN LIECHTENSTEIN
7 LEITE DYLAN LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
9 MAGNUSSON SVERRIR ICELAND ICELAND

Male Kumite -60 Kg
Male Kumite -60 Kg
1 TSOLIAS ANDREAS CYPRUS CYPRUS
2 CUZZUPE DAVIDE SAN MARINO SAN MARINO
3 BERTUCCELLI LEONARDO SAN MARINO SAN MARINO
3 DI_SALVO STEFANO SAN MARINO SAN MARINO
5 PAPETTAS PANAYIOTIS CYPRUS CYPRUS

Male Kumite -67 Kg
Male Kumite -67 Kg
1 NEVES JORDAN LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
2 VICTOROS ANDREAS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 LOUIS ANDREAS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 GUDMUNDSSON MANI_KARL ICELAND ICELAND
5 EGGENBERGER HEINZ LIECHTENSTEIN LIECHTENSTEIN
5 IOANNIDES CHRISTOS CYPRUS CYPRUS

Male Kumite -75 Kg
Male Kumite -75 Kg
1 BERNARD JIMMY MONACO MONACO
2 LOIZIDES PANAYIOTIS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 ARNASON OLAFUR_ENGILBERT ICELAND ICELAND
3 IOANNOU CHRISTOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 COSTABILE PAOLO SAN MARINO SAN MARINO

Male Kumite -84 Kg
Male Kumite -84 Kg
1 MALOVIC NIKOLA MONTENEGRO MONTENEGRO
2 STYLIANOU MATHAIOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 GALEA LUKE MALTA MALTA
3 PARPOUNAS SYMEON CYPRUS CYPRUS
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5 AGREBI KARIM MONACO MONACO
5 SVEINBJORNSSON AGUST_HEIDAR ICELAND ICELAND

Male Kumite 84+ Kg
Male Kumite 84+ Kg
1 CECUNJANIN ALMIR MONTENEGRO MONTENEGRO
2 SMOLOVIC PREDRAG MONTENEGRO MONTENEGRO
3 DANESI LUCA SAN MARINO SAN MARINO

Male Kumite Open
Male Kumite Open
1 LOIZIDES PANAYIOTIS CYPRUS CYPRUS
2 PARPOUNAS SYMEON CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 GUDMUNDSSON MANI_KARL ICELAND ICELAND
3 SVEINBJORNSSON AGUST_HEIDAR ICELAND ICELAND
5 SMOLOVIC PREDRAG MONTENEGRO MONTENEGRO
5 ARNASON OLAFUR_ENGILBERT ICELAND ICELAND
7 GALEA LUKE MALTA MALTA

Male Team Kata
Male Team Kata
1 MONTENEGRO

- VOJVODIC MIJAT
- MIJAC VLADIMIR
- VUKOVIC SRDJAN

MONTENEGRO MONTENEGRO

2 MONACO KATA 1
- BLONDA ALEXANDRE
- CHEP ARNOLD
- BERNARD_ JOHANN

MONACO MONACO

3 Luxembourg_4Kata Senior M
- MARQUES PATRICK
- FEIL CHAREL
- PETRY KEVIN

LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG

3 CYPRUS A
- GEORGIADES CHRISTOS
- LOUIS ANDREAS
- THEODOSIOU ANDREAS

CYPRUS CYPRUS

5 MONACO KATA 2
- AGREBI KARIM
- BERNARD JIMMY
- CARPENTIER FLORENT

MONACO MONACO

Male Team Kumite
Male Team Kumite
1 CYPRUS A

- LOIZIDES PANAYIOTIS
- IOANNIDES CHRISTOS
- STYLIANOU MATHAIOS
- MENICOU DEMETRIS

CYPRUS CYPRUS

2 CYPRUS B
- TSOLIAS ANDREAS
- PAPETTAS PANAYIOTIS
- IOANNOU CHRISTOS
- PARPOUNAS SYMEON

CYPRUS CYPRUS

3 TEAM ICELAND H
- ARNASON OLAFUR_ENGILBERT
- GUDMUNDSSON MANI_KARL
- SVEINBJORNSSON AGUST_HEIDAR

ICELAND ICELAND

3 MONACO KUMITE MONACO MONACO
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- AGREBI KARIM
- BERNARD JIMMY
- CARPENTIER FLORENT

5 Fesam Team Senior Kumite 2
- COSTABILE PAOLO
- MILANTA RAFFAELLO
- FERRANTE SIMONE
- BERTUCCELLI LEONARDO

SAN MARINO SAN MARINO

5 Fesam team Senior Kumite 1
- MAGNELLI ALESSIO
- BETTI LORENZO
- DANESI LUCA
- BOTTA SIMON

SAN MARINO SAN MARINO

U13 Kata Female
U13 Kata Female
1 VELLA JESSICA MALTA MALTA
2 REDING MIA LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 REIS CELINE LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 CUNNINGHAM AMY MALTA MALTA
5 KOZIEL ANNA_HALINA ICELAND ICELAND
5 TRAUSTADOTTIR MARIA_BERGLAND ICELAND ICELAND
7 EFESOPOULOU ZINOVIA CYPRUS CYPRUS

U13 Kata Male
U13 Kata Male
1 BELEBASS YOUNESS LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
2 HALLDORSSON BJORN_BREKI ICELAND ICELAND
3 CHARALAMBIDES STAVROS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 RUSER TIM LIECHTENSTEIN LIECHTENSTEIN
5 ATTARD LORENZO MALTA MALTA
5 TEIXEIRA TOMAS LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG

U13 Kumite Female -42 kg
U13 Kumite Female -42 kg
1 EFESOPOULOU ZINOVIA CYPRUS CYPRUS
2 CUNNINGHAM AMY MALTA MALTA
3 REIS CELINE LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 GAIDELLA REBECCA SAN MARINO SAN MARINO
5 CHARALAMBOUS MELANI CYPRUS CYPRUS

U13 Kumite Female -47 kg
U13 Kumite Female -47 kg
1 THEMISTOKLEOUS ARIANA CYPRUS CYPRUS
2 VELLA JESSICA MALTA MALTA
3 TRAUSTADOTTIR MARIA_BERGLAND ICELAND ICELAND
3 SAKKA ELISAVET CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 KOZIEL ANNA_HALINA ICELAND ICELAND

U13 Kumite Male -35 kg
U13 Kumite Male -35 kg
1 GAVRIEL ANDREAS CYPRUS CYPRUS
2 AVRAAM_ KYRIACOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 ANNIVA FILIPOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 ORLANDI FILIPPO SAN MARINO SAN MARINO

U13 Kumite Male -40 kg
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U13 Kumite Male -40 kg
1 BELEBASS YOUNESS LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
2 TEIXEIRA TOMAS LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 CHARALAMBIDES STAVROS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 ATTARD LORENZO MALTA MALTA
5 HALLDORSSON BJORN_BREKI ICELAND ICELAND
5 TSANGARAS ALEXIS CYPRUS CYPRUS

U13 Kumite Male -45 kg
U13 Kumite Male -45 kg
1 MARANGOS ANDREAS CYPRUS CYPRUS
2 AKYLAS DIMITRIOS_EFSTATHIOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 MARANGOS CHARIS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 SANTI MICHELE SAN MARINO SAN MARINO
5 FORCELLINI DAVID SAN MARINO SAN MARINO
5 BENEDIKTSSON NOKKVI ICELAND ICELAND

U13 Kumite Male -50 kg
U13 Kumite Male -50 kg
1 LASAR AXEL LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
2 CONSTANTINIDES STYLIANOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 CONSTANTINOU PANAGIOTIS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 PALIDES CONSTANTINOS CYPRUS CYPRUS

U13 Kumite Male 50+ kg
U13 Kumite Male 50+ kg
1 GAVRIEL KYRIACOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
2 ANASTASIOU ANASTASIOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 REBELO PAULO ANDORRA ANDORRA
3 MAGNELLI EMANUELE SAN MARINO SAN MARINO
5 MINIATI MANUELE SAN MARINO SAN MARINO
5 AUDUNSSON ARON_MANI ICELAND ICELAND

U14 Kata Female
U14 Kata Female
1 CINARDO ROSARIA LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
2 BACINSKI LAURA LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 SOUSSAN OLIVIA MONACO MONACO
3 MAGNUSDOTTIR SOLEY_EVA ICELAND ICELAND
5 ZARI STEFANIA CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 KOKKINIDOU ATHENA CYPRUS CYPRUS
7 JOHANNESDOTTIR MAGNEA_BJORT ICELAND ICELAND

U14 Kata Male
U14 Kata Male
1 VASILIOU LOIZOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
2 SAVVA STYLIANOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 GILSON STEVEN MALTA MALTA
3 OLYMBIOS CONSTANTINOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 TSIRIDES CONSTANTINOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 ROSSI ALEX MALTA MALTA
7 FORSTINGER NICO LIECHTENSTEIN LIECHTENSTEIN
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U14 Kata Team Female
U14 Kata Team Female
1 Malta Pandas

- GATT SONIQUE
- CUNNINGHAM AMY
- VELLA JESSICA

MALTA MALTA

2 Luxembourg_16 Kata U14 F
- REIS CELINE
- BACINSKI LAURA
- CINARDO ROSARIA

LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG

3 TEAM ICELAND B
- MAGNUSDOTTIR SOLEY_EVA
- TRAUSTADOTTIR MARIA_BERGLAND
- JOHANNESDOTTIR MAGNEA_BJORT

ICELAND ICELAND

3 CYPRUS B
- STYLIANOU MARIA
- KOKKINIDOU ATHENA
- EFESOPOULOU ZINOVIA

CYPRUS CYPRUS

U14 Kata Team Male
U14 Kata Team Male
1 Luxembourg_1 Kata U14 M

- BELEBASS YOUNESS
- MOENS CLEMENT
- COUTURIER VICTOR

LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG

2 Fesam Team Under 14 Kata
- MAGNELLI EMANUELE
- MINIATI MANUELE
- LANFRANCA MATTEO

SAN MARINO SAN MARINO

3 CYPRUS
- KOUTSOU CHRISTOS
- SAVVA STYLIANOS
- TSIRIDES CONSTANTINOS

CYPRUS CYPRUS

3 Team Iceland A
- BENEDIKTSSON NOKKVI
- AUDUNSSON ARON_MANI
- HALLDORSSON BJORN_BREKI

ICELAND ICELAND

U14 Kumite Female -47 kg
U14 Kumite Female -47 kg
1 KOKKINIDOU ATHENA CYPRUS CYPRUS
2 SOUSSAN OLIVIA MONACO MONACO
3 BACINSKI LAURA LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 CINARDO ROSARIA LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
5 ALEXANDROU PANTELEIMONI CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 SABOTIC ELINA LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
7 GATT SONIQUE MALTA MALTA

U14 Kumite Female 47+ kg
U14 Kumite Female 47+ kg
1 ECONOMIDOU REVEKKA CYPRUS CYPRUS
2 ALIBASIC LEONI LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 GRINBERGA ANNA LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 ANNIVA KYRIAKI CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 MOUROUTI ANTDRI CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 MAGNUSDOTTIR SOLEY_EVA ICELAND ICELAND
7 PETURADOTTIR THEODORA_LIF ICELAND ICELAND
7 SCHUMANN CHIARA LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
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U14 Kumite Male +55 kg
U14 Kumite Male +55 kg
1 ZULIMA-WOLF EWEN LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
2 CHRISOSTOMOU MARCOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 MAGNUSSON BJORGVIN_SNAER ICELAND ICELAND
3 GENIAS NIKOLAS CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 LANFRANCA MATTEO SAN MARINO SAN MARINO
5 GEORGIADES VASILIS CYPRUS CYPRUS

U14 Kumite Male -45 kg
U14 Kumite Male -45 kg
1 JOHNSON JAYDON MALTA MALTA
2 MOENS CLEMENT LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 FAIBRE GABRIEL LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 VERNHES MAEL LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
5 FORSTINGER NICO LIECHTENSTEIN LIECHTENSTEIN

U14 Kumite Male -55 kg
U14 Kumite Male -55 kg
1 THEOCHAROUS_ KYPRIANOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
2 COUTURIER VICTOR LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
3 MOUROUTI NIKITAS CYPRUS CYPRUS
3 TSIRIDES CONSTANTINOS CYPRUS CYPRUS
5 PANAGI CHRISTOS CYPRUS CYPRUS

U14 Kumite Team Female
U14 Kumite Team Female
1 CYPRUS A

- KOKKINIDOU ATHENA
- ECONOMIDOU REVEKKA
- MOUROUTI ANTDRI

CYPRUS CYPRUS

2 CYPRUS B
- STYLIANOU MARIA
- ALEXANDROU PANTELEIMONI
- EFESOPOULOU ZINOVIA

CYPRUS CYPRUS

3 Luxembourg_7 Kumite U14 F
- BACINSKI LAURA
- SABOTIC ELINA
- ALIBASIC LEONI
- GRINBERGA ANNA

LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG

3 Malta Pandas
- GATT SONIQUE
- CUNNINGHAM AMY
- VELLA JESSICA

MALTA MALTA

5 TEAM ICELAND I
- OTTARSDOTTIR SARA_VALGERDUR
- INGOLFSDOTTIR VIKTORIA
- PETURADOTTIR THEODORA_LIF

ICELAND ICELAND

5 CYPRUS C
- ANNIVA KYRIAKI
- MICHAELIDOU IRINI
- KASHI ELEANA
- THEMISTOKLEOUS ARIANA

CYPRUS CYPRUS

7 TEAM ICELAND J
- MAGNUSDOTTIR SOLEY_EVA
- TRAUSTADOTTIR MARIA_BERGLAND
- KOZIEL ANNA_HALINA

ICELAND ICELAND

U14 Kumite Team Male
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U14 Kumite Team Male
1 Luxembourg_16 U14 Kumité M

- BELEBASS YOUNESS
- MOENS CLEMENT
- COUTURIER VICTOR
- ZULIMA-WOLF EWEN

LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG

2 CYPRUS A
- GAVRIEL ANDREAS
- MOUROUTI NIKITAS
- VASILIOU LOIZOS
- GENIAS NIKOLAS

CYPRUS CYPRUS

3 Fesam Team Under 14 kumite
- MAGNELLI EMANUELE
- ORLANDI FILIPPO
- MINIATI MANUELE
- LANFRANCA MATTEO

SAN MARINO SAN MARINO

3 CYPRUS B
- KOUTSOU CHRISTOS
- SAVVA STYLIANOS
- THEOCHAROUS_ KYPRIANOS
- HADJIKYRIACOU PARIS

CYPRUS CYPRUS

5 CYPRUS D
- CHRISOSTOMOU MARCOS
- GEORGIADES VASILIS
- OLYMBIOS CONSTANTINOS
- CHARALAMBIDES STAVROS

CYPRUS CYPRUS

5 CYPRUS C
- TSIRIDES CONSTANTINOS
- PANAGI CHRISTOS
- CONSTANTINOU PANAGIOTIS
- GAVRIEL KYRIACOS

CYPRUS CYPRUS


